Ceramic Filter
PRELIMINARY Specification
Part No.: BPX1435-140A1
Customer:  DESIGN CHECK APPROVAL
Date:  2007-04-03
SPECIFICATION
1.0 ELECTRICAL
1.1 Center Frequency [fo] 1435.0 MHz
1.2 BandWidth [BW] fo±70 [1365.0 ~ 1500.5] MHz
1.3 Insertion Loss in fo 0.6 dB max.
1.4 Ripple in BW 0.5 dB max.
1.5 VSWR in BW 1.5 : 1 max.
1.6 Attenuation
   [Absolute Value]
50 dB min. @   1015   MHz
30 dB min. @   1855   MHz
1.7 In/Out Impedance 50 Ω
1.8 Operation Temperature Range                                   -40℃ to +85℃
2.0 MECHANICAL
2.1 Outline Dimension
GROUND
TOLERANCE : ¡ ¾0.20
Unit : mm
I/O PORT
13.98
10.16
2.03
2.03
TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
4.8
marking
FRONT VIEW
3.0 Simulation data
300 800 1300 1800 2000
Frequency (MHz)
Graph 1
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
1505 MHz
-0.7163 dB1365 MHz
-0.6276 dB
1855 MHz
-32.71 dB
1015 MHz
-55.26 dB
1435 MHz
-0.5866 dB
DB(|S(1,1)|)
Schematic 1
DB(|S(2,1)|)
Schematic 1